Book	No	*******				
Mani	pur	State	Form	No.	V. 7.	

Page No.....

## FIRST INFORMATION

FIRST INFORMATION OF A COGNIZABLE CRIME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE AT POLICE STATION-

Sub-Division - Lamsang FIR No. 572(7)2023 LSG-PS U/S 143/148/326/ 34 IPC

District: - Imphal - West
Date and hour of occurrence
on 4/05/2023 At @12:00 to 1:00 PA

Corresponding FIR No. 00(07)2023 CCP-PS u/s 143/148/326/ 34 IPC

Date and hour when reported	Place of occurrence & distance & direction from Police Station	Date of dispatch from Pol Station
22/07/2023 at 02:00 PM	Chingkhong Bazar	22/07/2023

N.B.- A first information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression of informant and attested by the signature of the officer recording it.

Name & Residence of informant, complainant	Name & residence of the accused	Brief description of offence with section and of property carried off, if any	Step taken regarding investigation; explanation of delay in recording information.
Jangminlun Misao (23) s/o Donglal Misao of K. Ponlen, Kaangpokpi Dist A/P: Bethel Kindergarten Relief Centre	Unknown Meiteis	Being member of unlawful assembly, Rioting armed with deadly weapons, voluntarily causing grievous hurt by dangerous weapons or means, common intention  Punishable U/S 143/148/326/34 IPC	ASI S. Jackie Singh of Lamsang PS will investigate the case.

Ng. Shalarit
IC, LSG-PS
22/07/2023

Impact Police Valles

(SI Ng. Jhalajit Luwang) I/C, Lamsang PS 22/07/2023

camsang Police Station tempah bis se Descrip



Treated as an ot of FIR NO. 00(07)2023 exp-ps U/S 143/148/ 326/34 EPC.

To,

Olficer-In-Indiarge Manipur

The Officer-in-Charge, Churachandpur Police Station, Churachandpur, Manipur-795128.

- Subject - First Information Report Assault and Grievous Hurt.

Sir,

I am to bring to your kind notice that on the 4th May, 2023 at about 12:00 - 1:00 pm while I was at Chingkhong Bayar I was attacked by ... the Meiters causing Injury at my forehead.

I, therefore, request you to kindly take strong actions against the perpetrators by registering an FIR under relevant sections of the Indian Penal Codes or other relevant statutes of our country.

This teposet is the fire No. 5/2(4) pc or of less of 143/148/326/34/1023

Cohurspording 143/148/326/34

Cohurspording 143/148/326/34

Left ps v/s

L MANARA POLICE NOTICE Jana Har District

Yours Faithfully, Jangonin un Milat

Personal Details in Full

Name: Jangmin Lun Misos

Age : 23 years

Father/Husband' Name: Dorglab Misoo Present Address: Bettel Eindergarten Relief (1 Contact Details: 9366958751

Permanent Address: K. Pom Lem Lampan Bargock pi district.

## MON

FIRST INFORMATION OF NIZABLE CRIME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURA CODE AT POLICE STATION: CHURACHANDPUR

Sub-Division: Churachandpur FIR No. 00(07)2023 CCP-PS u/s 143/148/326/34 IPC

District: Churachandpur Date & hour of Occurrence

Date and Hour		04/05/2023 at @ 12:00 to 1:00 PM
when reported	Place of Occurrence, Distance & Direction from Police Station	Date of dispatch from Police Station
16/07/2023 at 07:39 AM	Chingkhong Bazar	16/07/2023

NB: A First Information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression informant an

attested by the si	gnature of the offic	er recording it.	in of thamb impression	mormant an
Name & residence of informant/ complainant	Name & residence of accused person(s)	Brief description of offence with sections and of property carried off, if any	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay in recording information	Result of the case
Jangminlun Misao (23) s/o Donglal Misao of K Ponlen, Kangpokpi Dist A/P: Bethel Kindergarten Relief Centre # 9366958751  O.E. Attached i/c OC/CCP-PS	Unknown Meiteis	Being member of unlawful assembly, rioting armed with deadly weapons, voluntarily causing grievous hurt by dangerous weapons or means, common intention.  Punishable u/s / 143/148/326/34 IPC	The case has been transferred to OC/Lamshang Police Station as the PO falls under their Police Station jurisdiction.	
Otficer- In- Incharge rachandpur Police Stand Manipur	or .			

Signed

Designation

Dane

: ( G. JANGKHOLAL KIPGEN ), SL

: i/e OC/CCP-PS

:16/07/2023 Officer- in- incharge

Churachandous Police Station